
SINE PLATE CONSTANTS (3” CENTER DISTANCE OF ROLLS)

Grad 0” 10” 20” 30” 40” 50” 60”
0° 0.000 0.009 0.017 0.026 0.035 0.044 0.052
1° 0.052 0.061 0.070 0.079 0.087 0.096 0.105
2° 0.105 0.113 0.122 0.131 0.140 0.148 0.157
3° 0.157 0.166 0.174 0.183 0.192 0.201 0.209
4° 0.209 0.218 0.227 0.235 0.244 0.253 0.261
5° 0.261 0.270 0.279 0.288 0.296 0.305 0.314
6° 0.314 0.322 0.331 0.340 0.348 0.357 0.366
7° 0.366 0.374 0.383 0.392 0.400 0.409 0.418
8° 0.418 0.426 0.465 0.443 0.452 0.461 0.469
9° 0.469 0.478 0.487 0.495 0.504 0.512 0.521

10° 0.521 0.530 0.538 0.547 0.555 0.564 0.572
11° 0.572 0.581 0.590 0.598 0.607 0.615 0.624
12° 0.624 0.632 0.641 0.649 0.658 0.666 0.675
13° 0.675 0.683 0.692 0.700 0.709 0.717 0.726
14° 0.726 0.734 0.743 0.751 0.760 0.768 0.776
15° 0.776 0.785 0.793 0.802 0.810 0.819 0.827
16° 0.827 0.835 0.844 0.852 0.860 0.869 0.877
17° 0.877 0.885 0.894 0.902 0.910 0.919 0.927
18° 0.927 0.935 0.944 0.952 0.960 0.968 0.977
19° 0.977 0.985 0.993 1.001 1.010 1.018 1.026
20° 1.026 1.034 1.042 1.051 1.059 1.067 1.075
21° 1.075 1.083 1.091 1.100 1.108 1.116 1.124
22° 1.124 1.132 1.140 1.148 1.156 1.164 1.172
23° 1.172 1.180 1.188 1.196 1.204 1.212 1.220
24° 1.220 1.228 1.236 1.244 1.252 1.260 1.258
25° 1.268 1.276 1.284 1.292 1.299 1.307 1.315
26° 1.315 1.323 1.331 1.339 1.346 1.354 1.362
27° 1.362 1.370 1.377 1.385 1.393 1.401 1.408
28° 1.408 1.416 1.424 1.431 1.439 1.447 1.454
29° 1.454 1.462 1.470 1.477 1.485 1.492 1.500
30° 1.500 1.508 1.515 1.523 1.530 1.538 1.545
31° 1.545 1.553 1.560 1.567 1.575 1.582 1.590
32° 1.590 1.597 1.605 1.612 1.619 1.627 1.634
33° 1.634 1.641 1.649 1.656 1.663 1.670 1.678
34° 1.678 1.685 1.692 1.699 1.706 1.714 1.721
35° 1.721 1.728 1.735 1.742 1.749 1.756 1.763
36° 1.763 1.770 1.777 1.784 1.791 1.798 1.805
37° 1.805 1.812 1.819 1.826 1.833 1.840 1.847
38° 1.847 1.854 1.861 1.868 1.874 1.881 1.888
39° 1.888 1.895 1.901 1.908 1.915 1.922 1.928
40° 1.928 1.935 1.942 1.948 1.955 1.962 1.968
41° 1.968 1.975 1.981 1.988 1.994 2.001 2.007
42° 2.007 2.014 2.020 2.027 2.033 2.040 2.046
43° 2.046 2.052 2.059 2.065 2.071 2.078 2.084
44° 2.084 2.090 2.096 2.103 2.109 2.115 2.121
45° 2.121 2.127 2.134 2.140 2.146 2.152 2.158

© Shars Tool Company


